Features
Specifications
Front View Inside View
WNG-2710
27U 1000mm Depth Rack-mount
Server Cabinet
• Universal Fit Most of Rackmount Chassis and Equipment
• Easy Cabling Management. Cable Entry Provided from Top/ Bottom and

your product stand out from the rest. With iStarUSA Group's OEM/ODM Solutions you can be sure to receive one-of-a-kind
products for your one-of-a-kind business.
Dimensions
iStarUSA, All Rights Reserved
727 Phillips Drive, City of Industry, CA 91748 United States of America
Tel: 1-888-989-1189 (Toll-free)    Fax: 1-626-301-0588      Sales@istarusa.com
Optional Accessories
Model Description Model Description
WNG-2710
WA-CM1UB 1U Cable Management Rack Kit
WA-CM2UB 2U Cable Management Rack Kit
WA-DT0414 EOL - 1U Digital Temperature Unit
WA-P2UB  2U Cabinet Front Cover Plate 12 Ports 1U Cat6 Patch Panel
WA-P3UB 3U Cabinet Front Cover Plate
WA-PD010 10 Outlet Overload Circuit Breaker Protection
 Power Distribution Unit
WA-PD016 16 Outlet Lightning Surge Protection Power
Distribution Unit
WA-PS010 10 Outlet Power Strip
WA-PS012 12 Outlet Power Strip WA-SF96V2-1U 1U Heavy Duty Rackmount Shelf
WA-SFH25B 1U Supporting Tray
WA-SW10-M5  Cabinet/ Rack Screw Kit
WA-SFH40B 2U Supporting Tray
WA-LKEY WM WMZ WNG Cabinet Side Panel Key
Lock
WA-FAN120-WNG 2x 120mm AC Cooling Fans for WNG
WA-PS06A 6 Outlet Power Strip
WA-SFR96B Heavy Duty Sliding Tray
WA-P1UB 1U Cabinet Front Cover Plate
WA-P2UW-MT 2U Metallic White Board Panel
WA-3FAN-120AC 3 x 120mm AC Cooling Fans for Cabinet
WA-KBR-1U
WA-DWR2UB
WA-PP12-C6
WA-PP24-C6 24 Ports 1U Cat6 Patch Panel
2U Sliding Drawer with Key Lock
1U Compact Sliding Keyboard Tools
Drawer
1U IPC Keyboard and Drawer
WA-PP48-C6 48 Ports 2U Cat6 Patch Panel
WA-PP96-C6 96 Ports 4U Cat6 Patch Panel
WA-SFR96B-SLD Heavy Duty Sliding Tray
TC-A100B